



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 5730 of 1979

Karuna Pati And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

J.D.C.And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Rajesh Dwivedi, Satish Dwivedi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : M.S. Haq, R.C.Singh, R.K. Bind,
Rameshwar Pd Shukla, S.C., V.K.
Singh

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

Passed over on the illness slip of learned counsel for the petitioner.

List after a month.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

March 20, 2026
Amit Mishra